

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 28 of 2020

Nilkanth Yadav **Versus** Bhim Yadav @ Rajesh Yadav

6.3.2020	Mr. Arvind Dubey, Counsel for the appellant. Bailable warrant issued against the respondent has remained unserved. Issue fresh bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.1 lakh for his appearance before this Court on 6.5.2020. List the matter on 6.5.2020. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Shyna	