

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 28 of 2020

Nilkanth Yadav **Versus** Bhim Yadav @ Rajesh Yadav

22/02/2021	Mr. Arvind Kumar Dubey, Counsel for the appellant. None for the respondent. Issue fresh bailable warrant in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- for appearance of respondent before this Court on 27.04.2021. List this case on 27.04.2021. <table><tr><td>Sd/</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</td><td>(Vimla Singh Kapoor)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/	Sd/-	(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)	(Vimla Singh Kapoor)	Judge	Judge
Sd/	Sd/-						
(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)	(Vimla Singh Kapoor)						
Judge	Judge						

Santosh